 19,50  70
 1
7
7
5
6
 47,50
 3

Cetop 5 subplates
for parallel circuits
Ordering code
Hydrover product
Manifold material
Aluminium
Product ID
Bypass solenoid valve
manual override *
E0 =	 Without
EP =	 Push
EG =	 Push and twist
Bypass
solenoid valve
coil connection *
1 =	 DIN 43650 ISO 4400
Solenoid valve
coil voltage *
OB =	 12V DC
OC =	 24V DC
OD =	 48V DC
OU =	 110V RAC
AH =	 230V RAC